

Gluten Free Breadcrumbs

Art.nr:	36421
Product description:	Gluten Free Breadcrumbs
EAN-code product:	5412158036421
EAN-code carton	5412158049971 (x 1) 5412158036551 (x 6) 5412158056313 (x 10)
Custom-code:	19054090
Ingredients:	corn starch, rice flour, water, tapioca starch, yeast, dextrose, sugar, salt, extra virgin olive oil, thickeners (guar gum, hydroxypropyl methylcellulose), psyllium fibre, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), LUPIN protein, buckwheat flour, hydroxypropylmethylcellulose), psyllium fibre, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids). May contain LUPIN, MUSTARD, SESAME and SOY.
Allergens:	Contains corn. May contain traces of lupine, mustard, sesame seeds, soybeans. Does not contain oats, peanuts, milk, lactose, nuts, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, molluscs, celery, crustaceans, barley, wheat, fish, eggs, gluten.
Weight:	200
Storage:	Store in a cool and dry place away from heat sources.
Dimensions:	9,5 cm W x 17,5 cm H x 5,0 cm D

Nutritional values	portie/portion
	100 g
Energy kJ	1616
Energy kcal	382
Fats	2,5 g
saturated fats	0,5 g
Carbohydrates	84,0 g
sugars	2,0 g
Food fibres	6,4 g
Protein	2,6 g
Salt	1,60 g

